PageNo .: 1

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CENTRAL PLAZA

We understand your world Address : HDFC BANK LTD
2/6, SARAT BOSE ROAD

CENTRAL PLAZA
City . KOLKATA 700 020
MR  PRODIP MONDAL Stete . WEST BENGAL
88/22 DAKSHIN BAKSARA ROAD 41 Phone no. : 033-61606161
JAGACHA NEAR DHAKA PLACE KALI OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
MANDIR Email : PMONDAL909@GMAIL.COM
HOWRAH 711306 CustID : 135886440
WEST BENGAL INDIA Account No : 50100327094242 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 01/01/2020
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000014 MICR : 700240003
Branch Code 214 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022 To : 14/06/2022 Statement of account
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
03/02/22 | IMPS-203410652589-PUJA PAUL-KKBK-XXXXX 0000203410652589 | 03/02/22 500.00 652.15

X2932-MB: FAMILY
03/02/22 | NWD-541919X XX XXX 3117-05922117-CACHAR 0000203413004203 | 03/02/22 500.00 152.15
05/02/22 | .IMPS P2P 202819345414+#28/01/2022 280122 MIR2203479548624 | 05/02/22 5.90 146.25
-MIR2203479548624
05/02/22 | NEFT CR-PUNB0311000-CACHAR ROLLER FLOUR PUNBH22036819802 | 05/02/22 29,700.00 29,846.25

MILLS LTD-PRODIP MONDAL-PUNBH2203681980

2
05/02/22 | POS 541919XXXXXX3117 TRUE CREDITS 0000000000783576 | 05/02/22 2,853.00 26,993.25
05/02/22 | UPI-SMARTCOIN FINANCIALS-SMARTCOINFINANC 0000203618216879 | 05/02/22 3,191.26 23,801.99

IALS.RZP@SBI-SBIN0016209-203618216879-SM
ARTCOIN FINANCIA

05/02/22 | IMPS-203619321390-ARGHY ADEEP BANERJEE-UC 0000203619321390 | 05/02/22 2,000.00 21,801.99
BA-XXXXXXXXXX8023-DUE PAYMENT
06/02/22 | IMPS-203711035656-FINNOVATION TECH SOL-I 0000203711035656 | 06/02/22 1.00 21,802.99
CIC-XXXXXXXX8754-ACCVERIFY KB220206055859
OWKHD

06/02/22 | IMPS-203711042747-FINNOVATION TECH SOL-I 0000203711042747 | 06/02/22 7,967.00 29,769.99

CIC-XXXXXXXX2730-DISBURSALKB220206AXTHW

06/02/22 | POS 541919XXXXXX3117 TRUE CREDITS 0000000000910172 | 06/02/22 2,855.00 26,914.99

06/02/22 | RD THROUGH MOBILE-50400268113260 :PRODI 000000000000000 | 06/02/22 1,000.00 25,914.99
P MONDAL

06/02/22 | UPI-EYEMY EY E-EMEINDIA@HDFCBANK-HDFC00005 0000203734820020 | 06/02/22 390.00 25,524.99

72-203734820020-UPI

06/02/22 | NWD-541919X XX XXX 3117-05922117-CACHAR 0000203716018220 | 06/02/22 500.00 25,024.99
06/02/22 | POS 541919XXXXXX3117 AMAZON 0000T90423015473 | 06/02/22 1,750.00 23,274.99
06/02/22 | IMPS-203719329678-JAGANNATH ADHIKARY-IOB 0000203719329678 | 06/02/22 1,400.00 21,874.99

A-XXXXXXXXXXX9295-KEYBOARD FULL PAYMENT
06/02/22 | IMPS-203719348311-PUJA PAUL-KKBK-XXXXXX2 0000203719348311 | 06/02/22 10,000.00 11,874.99

932-FAMILY

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:19AAACH2702H1ZX

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Page No .: 2

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CENTRAL PLAZA

We understand your world Address : HDFC BANK LTD
2/6, SARAT BOSE ROAD

CENTRAL PLAZA
City . KOLKATA 700 020
MR  PRODIP MONDAL Stete . WEST BENGAL
88/22 DAKSHIN BAKSARA ROAD 41 Phone no. : 033-61606161
JAGACHA NEAR DHAKA PLACE KALI OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
MANDIR Email : PMONDAL909@GMAIL.COM
HOWRAH 711306 CustID : 135886440
WEST BENGAL INDIA Account No : 50100327094242 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 01/01/2020
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000014 MICR : 700240003
Branch Code 214 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022 To : 14/06/2022 Statement of account
07/02/22 | POS 541919X XXX XX 3117 BAJAJFINANCE LI 0000203829004902 | 07/02/22 1,870.00 10,004.99
07/02/22 | IMPS-203810800026-RZPX PVT LTD-YESB-XXXX 0000203810800026 | 07/02/22 3,221.00 13,225.99

XXXXXXX9716-1644210650418
07/02/22 | IMPS-203813831936-TRUE CREDITSPVT LTD-Y 0000203813831936 | 07/02/22 7,000.00 20,225.99
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX4161-TRUE CREDITS
07/02/22 | NWD-541919X XXX XX 3117-05922117-CACHAR 0000203814022830 | 07/02/22 5,500.00 14,725.99
08/02/22 | UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY .PAY @ICICI-IC 0000203966555995 | 08/02/22 149.00 14,576.99
1C0000001-203966555995-UPI
08/02/22 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000203966604826 | 08/02/22 149.00 14,427.99
ICICI-ICIC0000555-203966604826-UPI
08/02/22 | POS REF 541919******3117-02/07 AMAZON 000000000000000 | 08/02/22 1,750.00 16,177.99
10/02/22 | IMPS-204112325886-PUJA PAUL-KKBK-XXXXXX2 0000204112325886 | 10/02/22 10,000.00 6,177.99
932-BANDHAN EMI
11/02/22 | UPI-SARIF UDDIN-Q793417119@Y BL-SBIN0O0O7 0000204233876090 | 11/02/22 120.00 6,057.99
648-204233876090-UPI
11/02/22 | IMPS-204219554701-VIVIFI INDIA FINANCE-I 0000204219554701 | 11/02/22 1,250.00 7,307.99
CIC-XXXXXXXX8681-FTTRANSFERP2A
11/02/22 | IMPS-204219694759-VIVIFI INDIA FINANCE-I 0000204219694759 | 11/02/22 2,540.00 9,847.99
CIC-XXXXXXXX8681-FTTRANSFERP2A
11/02/22 | POS 541919XXXXXX3117 MAKEMYTRIP INDIA 0000000000031278 | 11/02/22 7,586.00 2,261.99
11/02/22 | IMPS-204222325112-BAPI MURMU-UCBA-XXXXXX 0000204222325112 | 11/02/22 700.00 1,561.99
XXXX2645-PENDING DUE
11/02/22 | REV-IMPS-204222325112-BAPI MURMU-UCBA-XX 0000204222325112 | 11/02/22 700.00 2,261.99
XXXXXXXX2645-PENDING DUE
11/02/22 | IMPS-204222325188-BAPI MURMU-UCBA-XXXXXX 0000204222325188 | 11/02/22 700.00 1,561.99
XXXX2645-PENDING DUE
12/02/22 | POS 541919XXXXXX3117 AMAZON 0000T90430891758 | 12/02/22 303.00 1,258.99
12/02/22 | UPI-SARIF UDDIN-Q793417119@Y BL-SBINO0OO7 0000204364681757 | 12/02/22 120.00 1,138.99
648-204364681757-UPI
12/02/22 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000204365817211 | 12/02/22 25.00 1,113.99
ICICI-ICIC0000555-204365817211-UPI
13/02/22 | NWD-541919X XXX XX3117-05922117-CACHAR 0000204411026853 | 13/02/22 1,000.00 113.99

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:19AAACH2702H1ZX

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 3

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : CENTRAL PLAZA

We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD
2/6, SARAT BOSE ROAD
CENTRAL PLAZA
City . KOLKATA 700 020
MR  PRODIP MONDAL State . WEST BENGAL
88/22 DAKSHIN BAKSARA ROAD 41 Phone no. - 033-61606161
JAGACHA NEAR DHAKA PLACE KALI OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
MANDIR Email : PMONDAL909@GMAIL.COM
HOWRAH 711306 Cust ID : 135886440
WEST BENGAL INDIA Account No : 50100327094242 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 01/01/2020
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000014 MICR : 700240003
Branch Code 214 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 14/06/2022

Statement of account

15/02/22 | UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY .PAY @ICICI-IC 0000204617778577 | 15/02/22 25.00 88.99
1C0000001-204617778577-UPI

16/02/22 | UPI-VIVIFIINDIA-FLEXPAY KARLE@ICICI-ICICO 0000204738774870 | 16/02/22 620.00 708.99
000001-204738774870-PRODIP

16/02/22 | POS 541919XXXXXX3117 AMAZON 0000X90436308444 | 16/02/22 675.00 33.99

17/02/22 | UPI-SUBHASH BARIK-SUBHASHB80@OKICICI-BKI 0000204816537688 | 17/02/22 8,640.00 8,673.99
D0004000-204816537688-UPI

17/02/22 | POS 541919XXXXXX3117 MAKEMYTRIP INDIA 0000000000894446 | 17/02/22 8,139.00 534.99

17/02/22 | UPI-SUBHASH BARIK-SUBHASHB80@OKICICI-BKI 0000204852863307 | 17/02/22 500.00 34.99
D0004000-204852863307-UPI

19/02/22 | IMPS-205016016807-INDIA INFOLINE FINAN-R 0000205016016807 | 19/02/22 33,289.00 33,323.99
ATN-XXXXXXXX2711-IMPS REQUEST WITH RBL B
ANK

19/02/22 | POS 541919XXXXXX3117 TRUE CREDITS 0000000000593917 | 19/02/22 9,873.00 23,450.99

19/02/22 | UPI-KREDITBEE-KREDITBEE.PAYU@AXISBANK-UT 0000205088928635 | 19/02/22 4,659.00 18,791.99
1B0000100-205088928635-UPI

19/02/22 | UPI-KREDITBEE-KREDITBEE.PAY U@AXISBANK-UT 0000205088977372 | 19/02/22 4,670.00 14,121.99
1B0000100-205088977372-UPI

19/02/22 | UPI-VIVIFI INDIA FINANCE-VIVIFI@QKOTAK-KK 0000205089040615 | 19/02/22 5,259.00 8,862.99
BK0000958-205089040615-UPIPAY MENT855994

19/02/22 | UPI-SMARTCOIN FINANCIALS-SMARTCOINFINANC 0000205089083789 | 19/02/22 4,250.26 4,612.73
IALS.RZP@SBI-SBIN0016209-205089083789-SM
ARTCOINFINANCIAL

19/02/22 | UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY .PAY @ICICI-IC 0000205093251425 | 19/02/22 99.00 4,513.73
1C0000001-205093251425-UPI

19/02/22 | POS 541919XXXXXX3117 AMAZON 0000X90440369861 | 20/02/22 649.00 3,864.73

20/02/22 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000205196329110 | 20/02/22 75.00 3,789.73
ICICI-ICIC0000555-205196329110-UPI

20/02/22 | UPI-FOREIGN LIQUOR STORE-Q558892315@Y BL- 0000205103404157 | 20/02/22 560.00 3,229.73
SBIN0000183-205103404157-UPI

20/02/22 | UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY .PAY @ICICI-IC 0000205107559428 | 20/02/22 239.00 2,990.73
1C0000001-205107559428-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:19AAACH2702H1ZX
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 4

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : CENTRAL PLAZA

We understand your world Address - HDFC BANK LTD
2/6, SARAT BOSE ROAD
CENTRAL PLAZA
City . KOLKATA 700 020
MR  PRODIP MONDAL State . WEST BENGAL
88/22 DAKSHIN BAKSARA ROAD 41 Phone no. - 033-61606161
JAGACHA NEAR DHAKA PLACE KALI OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
MANDIR Email : PMONDAL909@GMAIL.COM
HOWRAH 711306 Cust ID : 135886440
WEST BENGAL INDIA Account No : 50100327094242 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 01/01/2020
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000014 MICR : 700240003
Branch Code 214 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022

To : 14/06/2022

Statement of account

21/02/22 | UPI-SARIF UDDIN-Q793417119@Y BL-SBIN0O0O7 0000205215788553 | 21/02/22 130.00 2,860.73
648-205215788553-UPI

21/02/22 | POS 541919XXXXXX3117 AMAZON 0000X 90442591084 | 21/02/22 149.61 2,711.12

21/02/22 | IMPS-205218143422-QUAGGA TECH PRIVATE-IC 0000205218143422 | 21/02/22 1.00 2,712.12
IC-XXXXXXXX3340-74E76387 B632 4530 BB98

21/02/22 | IMPS-205220983457-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-Y 0000205220983457 | 21/02/22 4,640.00 7,352.12
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX3173-TRANSFER

21/02/22 | NEFT DR-UCBAORRBPBG-BISWA TELECOM-NETBAN N052221842998651 | 21/02/22 250.00 7,102.12
K, MUM-N052221842998651-CHARGER PAYMENT

21/02/22 | IMPS-205221773645-TRUE CREDITSPVT LTD-Y 0000205221773645 | 21/02/22 17,000.00 24,102.12
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX4161-TRUE CREDITS

21/02/22 | IMPS-205221346202-PRODIP MONDAL-ICIC-XXX 0000205221346202 | 21/02/22 12,000.00 12,102.12
XXXXX2262-LI1C

21/02/22 | IMPS-205221736126-PRODIP MONDAL-ICIC-XXX 0000205221736126 | 21/02/22 785.00 12,887.12
XXXXX2262-FAMILY

22/02/22 | UPI-SARIF UDDIN-Q793417119@Y BL-SBIN00O7 0000205331818887 | 22/02/22 130.00 12,757.12
648-205331818887-UPI

22/02/22 | ME DC Sl 541919XXXXXX3117 GOOGLEPLAY 0000XN0444173921 | 22/02/22 89.90 12,667.22

23/02/22 | RD THROUGH MOBILE-50400270373733 :PRODI 000000000000000 | 23/02/22 1,000.00 11,667.22
P MONDAL

23/02/22 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000205458406150 | 23/02/22 25.00 11,642.22
1CICI-1CICODC0099-205458406150-UPI

24/02/22 | INST-ALERT CHG INC GST OCT-DEC2021-MIR22 MIR2205112317000 | 24/02/22 354 11,638.68
05112317000

24/02/22 | IMPS-205511303962-ARGHY ADEEP BANERJEE-UC 0000205511303962 | 24/02/22 1,000.00 10,638.68
BA-XXXXXXXXXX8023-DUE PAYMENT FULL

24]/02/22 | NWD-541919X XXX XX3117-05922117-CACHAR 0000205514026419 | 24/02/22 1,000.00 9,638.68

25/02/22 | IMPS-205610300871-PUJA PAUL-KKBK-XXXXXX2 0000205610300871 | 25/02/22 4,500.00 5,138.68
932-BANDHAN EMI

25/02/22 | IMPS-205610304953-PUJA PAUL-KKBK-XXXXXX2 0000205610304953 | 25/02/22 1,100.00 4,038.68
932-FAMILY

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:19AAACH2702H1ZX
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 5

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CENTRAL PLAZA

We understand your world Address : HDFC BANK LTD
2/6, SARAT BOSE ROAD

CENTRAL PLAZA
City . KOLKATA 700 020
MR  PRODIP MONDAL Stete . WEST BENGAL
88/22 DAKSHIN BAKSARA ROAD 41 Phone no. : 033-61606161
JAGACHA NEAR DHAKA PLACE KALI OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
MANDIR Email : PMONDAL909@GMAIL.COM
HOWRAH 711306 CustID : 135886440
WEST BENGAL INDIA Account No : 50100327094242 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 01/01/2020
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000014 MICR : 700240003
Branch Code 214 Product Code : 105

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022 To : 14/06/2022 Statement of account

25/02/22 | UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY .PAY @ICICI-IC 0000205681889196 | 25/02/22 220.00 3,818.68
1CODC0099-205681889196-UPI
25/02/22 | UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11@Y ESPAY-Y ESBOY ESUPI-2 0000205687721316 | 25/02/22 10.00 3,808.68
05687721316-PAYING TO DREAM11
25/02/22 | UPI-DREAM11-DREAM11@Y ESPAY-Y ESBOY ESUPI-2 0000205690818019 | 25/02/22 59.00 3,749.68
05690818019-PAYING TO DREAM11
25/02/22 | IMPS-205623303484-BAPI MURMU-UCBA-XXXXXX 0000205623303484 | 25/02/22 1,500.00 5,249.68
XXXX5071-PAPAN
26/02/22 | UPI-SARIF UDDIN-Q793417119@Y BL-SBIN0O0O7 0000205797532866 | 26/02/22 120.00 5,129.68
648-205797532866-UPI
27/02/22 | UPI-VIVIFIINDIA-FLEXPAY KARLE@ICICI-ICICO 0000205860690802 | 27/02/22 5,150.00 10,279.68
DC0099-205860690802-PRODIPMEDICAL
27/02/22 | UPI-KIRPAL TRADING-KIRPALTRADING3@OKHDFC 0000205830518290 | 27/02/22 10.00 10,269.68
BANK-NA-205830518290-LOAN REPAYMENT
27/02/22 | UPI-KIRPAL TRADING-KIRPALTRADING3@OKHDFC 0000205830526851 | 27/02/22 8,640.00 1,629.68
BANK-NA-205830526851-L OAN REPAYMENT
27/02/22 | UPI-SANJEEB PATOA-9401677687@Y BL-SBINOO 0000205814551386 | 27/02/22 360.00 1,269.68
00183-205814551386-UPI
27/02/22 | IMPS-205818491641-CASHFREE PRIVATE LIM-K 0000205818491641 | 27/02/22 1.00 1,270.68
KBK-XXXXXX7325-BRANCH BANK DETAILSVALID
ATION

27/02/22 | IMPS-205818879357-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-Y 0000205818879357 | 27/02/22 1,348.00 2,618.68
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER
27/02/22 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000205823280284 | 28/02/22 25.00 2,593.68
ICICI-ICICODC0099-205823280284-UPI
28/02/22 | .IMPS P2P 203619321390#05/02/2022 050222 MIR2205734794293 | 28/02/22 5.90 2,587.78
-MIR2205734794293

28/02/22 | ME DC Sl 541919XXXXXX3117 YOUTUBE 0000XJ0452700386 | 28/02/22 129.00 2,458.78

28/02/22 | IMPS-205920608330-NEXTBILLION TECHNOLO-Y 0000205920608330 | 28/02/22 1.00 2,459.78
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX7539-FUNDS TRANSFER

28/02/22 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@ 0000205938640247 | 28/02/22 10.00 2,449.78

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:19AAACH2702H1ZX

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 6

MR  PRODIP MONDAL

88/22 DAKSHIN BAKSARA ROAD 41
JAGACHA NEAR DHAKA PLACE KALI
MANDIR

HOWRAH 711306

WEST BENGAL INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/02/2022 To : 14/06/2022

Account Branch :
Address

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

CENTRAL PLAZA

: HDFC BANK LTD

2/6, SARAT BOSE ROAD
CENTRAL PLAZA

: KOLKATA 700 020

: WEST BENGAL

: 033-61606161

: 0.00

o INR

: PMONDAL909@GMAIL.COM
: 135886440

: 50100327094242 OTHER

: 01/01/2020

. Regular

HDFCO0000014 MICR : 700240003

214 Product Code : 105

Statement of account

28/02/22

01/03/22

01/03/22

01/03/22

01/03/22

01/03/22

01/03/22

02/03/22

02/03/22

03/03/22

04/03/22

04/03/22

04/03/22

04/03/22

ICICI-ICICODC0099-205938640247-UPI
IMPS-205923299529-BAPI MURMU-UCBA-XXXXXX
XXXX5071-PAPAN
IMPS-206007387767-PUJA PAUL-KKBK-XXXXXX2
932-EM| PAYMENT
IMPS-206007669705-RZPX PVT LTD-YESB-XXXX
XXXXXXX9716-1646100778953
UPI-NEXTBILLION
TECHNOLO-GROWW.RAZORPAY @
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-206043788065-GROWW
UPI-NEXTBILLION
TECHNOLO-GROWW.RAZORPAY @
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-206043832937-GROWW
UPI-NEXTBILLION
TECHNOLO-GROWW.RAZORPAY @
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-206043888652-GROWW
UPI-BRANCH-BRANCH.CF@ICICI-ICICODC0099-2
06046872579-455859848
UPI-BILLDESK TEZ-BILLDESK.PREPAID-MOBILE@
ICICI-ICICODC0099-206162433193-UPI
IMPS-206116316808-PUJA PAUL-KKBK-XXXXXX2
932-FAMILY
UPI-NEXTBILLIONTECHNOL OG-GROWW.RAZORPAY @
ICICI-ICICODC0099-206281369491-GROWW
IMPS-206309649479-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-Y
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TRANSFER
UPI-IDFC FIRST LOAN COLL-IDFCLOANCOLLECT
ION@I DFCBANK -1 DFB0040101-206309688304-UP
IQP
IMPS P2P 203719348311#06/02/2022 060222
-MIR2206036616628
.IMPS P2P 203719329678#06/02/2022 060222

0000205923299529

0000206007387767

0000206007669705

0000206043788065

0000206043832937

0000206043888652

0000206046872579

0000206162433193

0000206116316808

0000206281369491

0000206309649479

0000206309688304

MIR2206036616628

MIR2206036616648

01/03/22

01/03/22

01/03/22

01/03/22

01/03/22

01/03/22

01/03/22

02/03/22

02/03/22

03/03/22

04/03/22

04/03/22

04/03/22

04/03/22

2,700.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,545.00

209.00

500.00

1,000.00

1,416.00

5.90

5.90

1,000.00

6,072.00

1,348.00

3,449.78

749.78

6,821.78

5,821.78

4,821.78

3,821.78

2,276.78

2,067.78

1,567.78

567.78

1,915.78

499.78

493.88

487.98

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:19AAACH2702H1ZX
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 7

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : CENTRAL PLAZA

We understand your world Address : HDFC BANK LTD
2/6, SARAT BOSE ROAD

CENTRAL PLAZA
City . KOLKATA 700 020
MR  PRODIP MONDAL Stete . WEST BENGAL
88/22 DAKSHIN BAKSARA ROAD 41 Phone no. : 033-61606161
JAGACHA NEAR DHAKA PLACE KALI OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
MANDIR Email : PMONDAL909@GMAIL.COM
HOWRAH 711306 CustID : 135886440
WEST BENGAL INDIA Account No : 50100327094242 OTHER
